
BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
 

Project: Contract No. MC1002000300     
       Office of Management and Budget    

 Legislative Hall House and Senate Chambers   
 Lighting Replacement and Interior Renovations   
 

 
 
 
          Bid Opening Date: July 9, 2015             
 
        Architect/Engineer: StudioJAED   

 
 

 

  
Contractor 

 
Base Bid 

 
Alt. #1 

 
Alt. #2 

 
Alt. #3 

 
Alt. #4 

Amakor, Inc. 
 

$451,000.00 
 

$4,000.00 
 

$22,000.00 
 

$22,000.00 
 

$24,000.00 

Conventional Builders, Inc. 
 

$440,000.00 
 

$3,600.00 
 

$9,200.00 
 

$25,200.00 
 

$17,000.00 

The Whiting-Turner Contracting 
Company 

 
$366,600.00 

 
$3,850.00.00 

 
$9,300.00 

 
$37,600.00 

 
$16,800.00 

Commonwealth Construction CO., 
Inc. $540,000.00 $4,000.00 

 
$8,800.00 

 

 
$28,000.00 

 
$24,000.00 
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